TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161
4
2
1
3

UL605
METER LABEL - 1500 LPM 10 BAR EDUCTOR
UL606
METER LABEL - 800 LPM EDUCTOR
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 VT10-24SH500 10-24 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1
2 UE550 PALM BUTTON 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
3 VR4315 SMALLEY RING 1
4 UE505 BUTTON SPRING 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
5 UE540 KNOB 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
6 V2120-TORLON 5
7 VM4195 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION 5
8 VO-008 O-RING 008 1
9 VP109X625H SPIROL PIN 1
10 UE220 BACK FLUSH PIN 1
11 VO-121 O-RING 121 1
12 UE531 PROPORTIONING BALL 250 GPM 1
13 UL601 METER LABEL - 350 GPM 200 PSI EDUCTOR 1
14 UE535 METER HEAD 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
15 VB375PE BALL 3/8" - POLYETHYLENE 1
16 UE635 PROP. BALL SEAT 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
17 VO-219 O-RING 219 1
18 VO-136 O-RING 136 1
19 UE613 1" CAMLOCK CONNECTOR 1
20 UE945 8' CLEAR HOSE WITH 1.0" FEMALE CAMLOCK 1
21 UE515 LOCKER RING SPRING 2.5" EDUCTOR 4
22 UE545 LOCATION RING 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
23 V2125 1/4" STAINLESS STEEL BALL 12
24 UE510 HEAD LOCKER 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
25 UE525 CHECK DISK 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
26 VO-226 O-RING 226 1
27 UE440 INTERSECTION CONNECTION 1
28 VO-143 O-RING 143 1
29 V3190 GASKET - 2.5" HOSE COUPLING 1
30 VT25-28SS500 1/4-28 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1
LXU-002 2 of 3PARTS LIST: EDUCTOR 350
A

UE403N
EXIT 350 GPM 150 PSI 2.5"NHM
UE403I
EXIT 350 GPM 150 PSI 2.5"NPSHM
UE404B
EXIT 1000 LPM 2.5"BSPM
UE405B
EXIT 1500 LPM 2.5"BSPM
UE406B
EXIT 800 LPM 2.5"BSPM
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
31 M307* COUPLING 2.5"F 1
32 V2120 3/16" STAINLESS BALL 96
33 VT25-28SS187 1/4-28 X 3/16 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT 1
34 A4780 MATE HSBGM30 X HSBGF30 1
35 VO-151 O-RING 151 1
36 UE411 BLENDING TUBE 250GPM 1
37 VO-224 O-RING 224 1
38 UL611 NAME LABEL - 350 GPM EDUCTOR 2
39 UE420 INTERSECTION 2.5" EDUCTOR 1
40 VO-139 O-RING 139 1
41 VR4320 SMALLEY RING 1
42 UE401N EXIT 350 GPM 2.5"NH 1
43 VO-235 O-RING 235 2
44 UE430 SWIVELING PRESSURE GAGE RING 1
45 UE650 GO/NO-GO GAGE - 130 PSI BREAK 1
46 UE450 GAGE PROTECTOR 1
47 VO-313 O-RING 313 1
LXU-002 3 of 3PARTS LIST: EDUCTOR 350
A
B
C